
Razi School Calendar 2023-2024    UPDATED: 4/3/2024 
   Tuesday, August 29

th
    Teachers and staff return to school 

Thursday, August 31
st
   3K Orientation at 10:00AM 

Friday, September 1
st
   Pre-K Orientation at 10:00AM 

Friday, September 1
st
   10:00-12:00 Retake Exams  / Placement Exams 

Monday, September 4
th
   Labor Day – School Closed 

Tuesday, September 5
th
   1

st
  Day of Class Grades 7-12 

Thursday, September 7
th
   1

st
  Day of Class Grades K-6 

Thursday, September 7
th
  & Friday, September 8

th
   1

st
  Day of School 3K/Pre-K ONLY Early Dismissal 12:00 noon 

Thursday, September 7
th
  1

st
  DAY OF YELLOW BUS SERVICE (Grades K-6) 

Month of October – Date to be announced  Educational Trip (K-6) 

Monday, October 2
nd

   Birth of Holy Prophet Muhammad (SAW) observed – School Closed 

Monday, October 9
th
   Indigenous People’s Day – School Closed 

Wednesday, October 11
th
   PSAT – Grades 10 and 11 

Monday, October 16
th
   Cancer Awareness Day / Pink Day  

Friday, October 20
th
   College Fair 

Monday, October 23
rd

 – Monday, October 30
th

   1
ST

 QUARTER TEST WEEK 

Month of November – Date to be announced  Educational Trip (7-12) 

Thursday, November 9
th
   1

st
 Report Card / Early Dismissal (12:30pm) 1

st
 Parents’ Teachers’ 

Conference Day 1:30pm – 4:30pm 

  Friday, November 10
th
     Veterans’ Day – School Closed 

Thursday, November 23
rd

 – Friday, November 24
th
     Thanksgiving Holiday – School Closed 

  Wednesday, November 29
th
   Solidarity With Palestine Day – Human Rights Awareness – Green Day 

Month of December – Date to be announced  Fun Trip (K-6) 

  Monday, December 18
th
 – Friday, December 22

nd
     School Spirit Week 

  Monday, December 25
th
 – Monday, January 1

st
      Winter Break – School Closed 

Tuesday, January 2
nd

     School Re-opens  

Monday, January 8
th

 – Friday, January 12
th

   2
ND

 QUARTER TEST WEEK 

Monday, January 15
th
   MLK Day – School Closed 

Wednesday, January 17
th
  Speech Competition (Participants Only) 

Friday, January 19
th
   2

nd
  Report Card – Spelling Bee Competition (Participants Only) 

Tuesday, January 23
rd

 – Friday, January 26
th

   Regents Retake Week 

  Friday, January 26
th
    Early Dismissal (12:30pm) 2

nd
 Parents’ Teachers’ Conference Day 

1:30pm – 4:30pm 

Month of February – Date to be announced  Razi School Got Talent !! 

  Wednesday, February 7
th
  100

th
 Day of School 

  Friday, February 16
th
  Islamic Heritage & Black History Month Event 

Monday, February 19
th
 – Friday, February 23

rd
     Mid-Winter Recess – School Closed 

Monday, February 26
th
 – Friday, March 1

st
  Science Fair (Grades 1-10) 

Month of March  Educational Trip (K-6) / Fun Trip (7-12) 

Monday, March 4
th
   School Wide Spelling Bee Competition 

Monday, March 11
th
   First Day of Holy Month of Ramadan* – In School Celebration 

Thursday, March 14
th
   Pi-Day – In School Math Presentations 

Monday, March 18
th
   Norouz – Spring Celebration – School Closed  

  Wednesday, March 20
th

 -Wednesday, March 27
th

   3
RD

 QUARTER TEST WEEK 

  Friday, March 29
th
     No Yellow Bus Service 

  Friday, April 5
th
     3

rd 
 Report Card 

  Wednesday, April 10
th 

– Thursday, April 11
th
     Eid -ul- Fitr* – School Closed 

  Tuesday, April 11
th

 – Wednesday, April 17
th

  STATE ELA TESTS GRADE 3-8 

Friday, April 19
th
   Early Dismissal (12:30pm) 3

rd
 Parents’ Teachers’ Conference Day 

1:00pm – 3:00pm 
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Notes:   

(1) Educational/Fun Trips, Special Events and Celebrations: Specific details date and time will be announced prior to 

the activity. Razi School welcomes any parent/guardian who is interested to participate and chaperone on the day 

of events. (**) 

(2) To 3K/PRE-K Parents: During professional development sessions your child will not attend classes. The schedule 

for teacher training days will be announced at a later date. 

(3) Early Dismissal During Final Exams - Students will be dismissed at 12:30PM 

(4) Islamic Holidays are subject to the sighting of the moon. (*) 

(5) After final exams, only students taking Regents or make-up exams will be allowed to enter the school. 

(6) Please note all quarterly exams are important. Semester 1 (Midyear report) is the average of 1
st
 and 2

nd
 quarter 

testweeks. Semester 2 is the average of 3
rd

 and 4
th
 quarter testweeks. Final Report Card is the average of Semester 1 

and Semester 2. 

Monday, April 22
nd

 – Tuesday, April 30
th
  Spring Break – School Closed 

  Monday, May 6
th 
–Friday, May 17

th
   AP EXAMS ADMINISTRATION DAYS 

(SELECTED STUDENTS ONLY) 

  Tuesday, May 7
th

 - Tuesday, May 14
th

   STATE MATH TESTS GRADE 3-8 

  Friday, May 17
th
    Field Day K-12 

  Friday, May 24
th
    International Day / Multi-Cultural Day Celebration 

  Monday, May 27
th
    Memorial Day – School Closed 

  Wednesday, May 29
th
     8

th
 and 12

th
 Graduation Trip to SIX FLAGS  

  Friday, May 31
st
     Fun Day 3K & UPK 

  TBD  Grades 5 & 8 Science Performance Test 

  TBD  Grades 5 & 8 Science Written Test 

  Monday, June 3
rd

 – Friday, June 14
th

   FINAL TEST WEEK (Early Dismissal 12:30pm) 

  Monday, June 17
th
     Eid -ul- Adha* – School Closed 

Wednesday, June 19
th 

  Juneteenth – School Closed 

  Friday, June 14
th

 - Tuesday, June 25
th

     REGENTS EXAMS (GRADES 8-12) 

  Friday, June 21
st
   Kindergarten Graduation – 3K & UPK “moving up a year” celebration – 

Grades 1-6 Report Cards  

  Thursday, June 27
th
  

  (12
th
 grade 10AM – 8

th
 grade 1PM) 

 Grade 12 & Grade 8 Graduation – Grades 7-11 Report Cards 

Friday, June 28
th
   Last Day of School 


